

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.21988 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	10.12.2024	<u>KM, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2021</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioners. I.A.No.1 of 2021 is allowed. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioners. I.A.No.1 of 2023 is allowed. <u>W.P.No.21988 of 2020</u> Office to carry out the necessary amendment in the cause title of the main writ petition. Learned Government Pleader for Revenue takes notice for the respondent Nos.6 & 7. Post on 24.12.2024. KM, J MSI	

--	--	--	--